Round 1 EVENT: IGS Junior RP 2 - Sept 2022 DATE: Sat 3rd Sep 2022 TIME: 10:00

Board Date Rating
1 2022-09-03 1492
2 2022-09-03 1177
3 2022-09-03 1344
4 2022-09-03 0000
5 2022-09-03 1172
6 2022-09-03 0958
7 2022-09-03 1120
8 2022-09-03 0000
9 2022-09-03 0872
10 2022-09-03 0000
11 2022-09-03 0828
12 2022-09-03 0975
13 2022-09-03 0698
14 2022-09-03 0949
15 2022-09-03 0000
16 2022-09-03 0000
17 2022-09-03 0000
18 2022-09-03 0000
19 2022-09-03 0000
20 2022-09-03 0000
21 2022-09-03 0000
22 2022-09-03 0000
23 2022-09-03 0000
24 2022-09-03 0000
25 2022-09-03 0000

Last update Andrew Wainwright Fri 9th Sep 2022 09:39. Reported by Andrew Wainwright Fri 9th

White
Ganti, Shriaansh
Chotai, Samesh
Ebbutt, Samuel
Malton, Callum
RoyChowdhury, Aashita
Westmoreland, Jacob A
Gitay, Awen
Whewell, Blake
Knight, Asher
Yoshino-Bunting, Dan
Parkinson, Dylan
Logan, Leo
Wainwright, Cora
Robinson, Jacob

Westmoreland, Matthew H

Default
Default
Default
Default
Default
Default
Default
Default
Default
Default

Sep 2022 09:39. Verified By

\% Black
Batty, Caelan
Ragu, Sachin
Nayak, Varun
Lipman, Zak
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Y - Y2 Wainwright, Charlie
Chotai, Sevan
Garuda, Hasana
De Beco, Pierre
Seth, Nathan
Maunder, Eli
Daysh, Sofia
Dalgleish, Dexter
Kapustina, Kira
Bramall, Freya
Default

Default

Default

Default

Default

Default

Default

Default

Default

Default

1-0
1-0
0-1
1-0
0-1
0-1
0-1
1-0
1-0

Beatham, Christopher

Rating
1278
1363
0867
1280
1023
1121
0947
1062
0000
0804
1008
0778
0962
0423
0849
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000



